Vantage Construction Company

Run Date: 16-Aug-23
Project Location : Hamburg Township Offices Bathrooms
Customer Name: Tony Randazzo
INVOICE
Description of change: Multiple Changes
Date of Change Order: Date 08/14/23
Quotation/Description of Change
1 FMG had to cut down the concrete $ 1,325
2 Carried floor tile thru the hallway $ 2,300
3 Added 5 recessed lights $ 625
4 Seperated the hallway lights from the main hallway lightswitch $ 100
TOTAL VALUE OF THIS CONTRACT COST ADJUSTMENT Grand Total  $ 4,350
Original Contract Amount $ 110,180
New Adjusted Contract Amount $ 114,530
Payments Received To Date $ -
Balance Due $ 114,530

©«

Work is complete, please pay this week. Grand Total 114,530



